HM-SR mladsieho ziactva a vo viacboji

(210) 60m - Mladsie ziacky :: Finale

#

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
3)
(120)
(76)
(203)
(293)
(161)
(118)
(266)

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 05.03.2016 12:40

Meno

KANOVA Bianka
RUSNAKOVA Viktéria
KRCHNAKOVA Sofia
SVECOVA Andrea
MIKUSINCOVA Miroslava
KACNIKOVA Patricia
LAUFFOVA Nina
PETROVICOVA Lucia

Bratislava 05.03.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 5. 5. 2024 o 8:31

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2003 AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
2004 AK Slavia TU Kosice

2003 SK Vital Bratislava

2003 SK SOG Nitra

2003 Slavia Trencin o.z.

2003 AC Stavbar Nitra

2004 AK Slavia TU Kosice

2004 Atletika SK Skalica
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SB

8,75
8,94
8,56
8,20
842
8,74

8,89

PB

8,75
8,40
8,56
8,19
8,23
8,74
8,49
8,89

Start

Q
8,76
8,74
8,46
8,10
8,40
8,72
8,66
8,77



	(210) 60m - Mladšie žiačky :: Finále

